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Over All Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
v
e
n
t 

No. Name 

147 Daniel Carter Men's Bodybuilding 

26 Mosaab Aldousari 
Men's Classic 

Physique 

49 Ali Alqallaf Men's Physique 

2 Sky Kinsman Women's Physique 

92 Courtney Newhall Women's Figure 

115 Alexis Aragon Women's Bikini 

   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

2 Sky Kinsman 1 

1 Desiree Schaub 2 

   

Teen Bodybuilding 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Brandon Szura 1 

  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

4 DJ Green 1 

5 Jerad Plasentilla 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

9 Steve Thompson 1 

6 Edwin De Lorenzo 2 

8 Tracy Teitelbaum 3 

7 Lee Johnson 4 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

15 Chris Turner 1 

10 Rudy Garcia 2 

13 John Pacheco 3 

14 Roldan Salas 4 

11 Angelo Milone 5 

12 Alfredo Munoz 6 

3 Brandon Szura 7 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Bantam 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

8 Tracy Teitelbaum 1 

  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

13 John Pacheco 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

15 Chris Turner 1 

16 William Field 2 

14 Roldan Salas 3 

3 Brandon Szura 4 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

10 Rudy Garcia 1 

4 DJ Green 2 

9 Steve Thompson 3 

5 Jerad Plasentilla 4 

6 Edwin De Lorenzo 5 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

12 Alfredo Munoz 1 

  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

11 Daniel Carter 1 

147 Angelo Milone 2 

   

Men's Classic Physique 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

17 Keith Fischer 1 

18 Paul Seroka 2 

19 John Vasquez 3 

   

Men's Classic Physique 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

18 Paul Seroka 1 

   

Men's Classic Physique Novice   

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

23 Michael McDonald 1 

24 Alexander Perez 2 

25 Logan Schaub 3 

20 James Bray III 4 

17 Keith Fischer 5 

21 Elder Domiguez 6 

22 Daniel Grandbois 7 

  



   

Men's Classic Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

26 Mosaab Aldousari 1 

32 Tyler Moor 2 

28 Larrin Dixon 3 

31 Andrew Long 4 

23 Michael McDonald 5 

24 Alexander Perez 6 

20 James Bray III 7 

33 Ismail Pardazi 8 

17 Keith Fischer 9 

30 Jarrod Larosa 10 

25 Logan Schaub 10 

27 Harrington Cody 10 

29 Oscar Lagarda 10 

19 John Vasquez 10 

   

Men's Teen Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

34 Conner Linko 1 

36 John Sotis 2 

35 David Smith 3 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

42 Edgardo Mojica 1 

39 Dartanian Goff 2 

40 Deron Hudson 3 

37 Andrew Bush 4 

41 Macy Lindley 5 

43 Amos Sotelo 6 

38 Michael Gentile II 7 



   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

45 John Lombardi 1 

44 Mark Fleming 2 

46 John Popp 3 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

49 Ali Alqallaf 1 

42 Edgardo Mojica 2 

47 Antonio Acosta 3 

56 Eddie Garcia 4 

35 David Smith 5 

53 Rafael Cortez 6 

65 Jacob Roach 7 

55 Andrew Epstein 8 

37 Andrew Bush 9 

66 Matthew Roach 10 

46 John Popp 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

63 Alexander Prewitt 1 

61 Brian Newby 2 

52 Ramsey Corey 3 

48 Blaze Almon 4 

34 Conner Linko 5 

36 John Sotis 6 

146 Ian McLachlan 7 

57 Nick Jauregui 8 

43 Amos Sotelo 9 

64 Armando Reyes 10 



   

Men's Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

60 Joseph Miller 1 

58 Wilson Jefferson 2 

40 Deron Hudson 3 

67 Wesley Robison 4 

59 Jordan Leeper 5 

45 John Lombardi 6 

41 Macy Lindley 7 

51 Albert Borquez 8 

50 Armando Baca 9 

62 Damien Parrott 10 

54 Cory Dorris 10 

38 Michael Gentile II 10 

   

Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

49 Ali Alqallaf 1 

47 Antonio Acosta 2 

69 Helios Osmanaoglu 3 

42 Edgardo Mojica 4 

56 Eddie Garcia 5 

65 Jacob Roach 6 

53 Rafael Cortez 7 

55 Andrew Epstein 8 

66 Matthew Roach 9 

37 Andrew Bush 10 

  



   

Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

61 Brian Newby 1 

63 Alexander Prewitt 2 

34 Conner Linko 3 

52 Ramsey Corey 4 

57 Nick Jauregui 5 

146 Ian McLachlan 6 

48 Blaze Almon 7 

39 Dartanian Goff 8 

36 John Sotis 9 

64 Armando Reyes 10 

   

Men's Physique Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

60 Joseph Miller 1 

62 Damien Parrott 2 

59 Jordan Leeper 3 

67 Wesley Robison 4 

58 Wilson Jefferson 5 

54 Cory Dorris 6 

50 Armando Baca 7 

51 Albert Borquez 8 

68 Mitch Muller 9 

41 Macy Lindley 10 

38 Michael Gentile II 10 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

77 Kaylene St. Clair 1 

73 Jenna Haggard 2 

72 Gina Gamez 3 

76 Chijioke Offor 4 

74 Emily Kose 5 

78 Lisa Torma 6 

70 Carol Dehasse 7 

71 Heather Faley 8 

75 Tammy Matheny 9 

79 Hope Wilber 10 

   

Women's Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

82 Beth Negri 1 

77 Kaylene St. Clair 2 

80 Deon Haugen 3 

81 Amy Heckman 4 

   

Women's Figure Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

93 Alyssa Rey 1 

83 Tiffany Avelar 2 

85 Jackie Dodge 3 

87 Andrea Henry 4 

90 Lorenn Misewicz 5 

71 Heather Faley 6 

75 Tammy Matheny 7 

84 Jamie Demichellis 8 

79 Hope Wilber 9 

81 Amy Heckman 10 



   

Women's Figure Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

92 Courtney Newhall 1 

80 Deon Haugen 2 

89 Elsie Keim 3 

94 Christie Stenzel 4 

72 Gina Gamez 5 

78 Lisa Torma 6 

88 Kimberly Jones 7 

86 Rachel Field 8 

70 Carol Dehasse 9 

91 Anna Montt 10 

   

Women's Figure Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

93 Alyssa Rey 1 

83 Tiffany Avelar 2 

89 Elsie Keim 3 

87 Andrea Henry 4 

85 Jackie Dodge 5 

74 Emily Kose 6 

90 Lorenn Misewicz 7 

76 Chijioke Offor 8 

84 Jamie Demichellis 9 

70 Carol Dehasse 10 

79 Hope Wilber 10 

71 Heather Faley 10 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

92 Courtney Newhall 1 

82 Beth Negri 2 

96 Danielle Pressler 3 

77 Kaylene St. Clair 4 

88 Kimberly Jones 5 

72 Gina Gamez 6 

78 Lisa Torma 7 

94 Christie Stenzel 8 

73 Jenna Haggard 9 

86 Rachel Field 10 

95 Marlena Freeman 10 

91 Anna Montt 10 

   

 Bikini Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

101 Kelly Hills 1 

103 Michelle Lapadura 2 

99 Veronica Chacon 3 

109 Heather Smith 4 

100 Sommer Green 5 

106 Mildred Miranda 6 

97 Yursi Begazo 7 

98 Norma Jean Carrasco 8 

   
  



   

Bikini Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

110 Tanya Urtusuastegui 1 

105 Jen Meade 2 

102 Kayce Kahl 3 

107 Marisa Monaghan 4 

111 Kimberly York 5 

108 Natalie Pao 6 

104 Raquel Manalus 7 

   

Bikini Master 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

98 Norma Jean Carrasco 1 

112 Bobbi Calero Reimer 2 

113 Alice Karnes 3 

   

Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

117 Branna Barcelo 1 

134 Nicole Quindara 2 

122 Jacelyn Coffaro 3 

138 Kelsey Schroeder 4 

124 Alex Espinoza 5 

116 Cortney Bailey 6 

109 Heather Smith 7 

99 Veronica Chacon 8 

130 April Munoz 9 

100 Sommer Green 10 

128 Emily Howell 10 

113 Alice Karnes 10 

   
   



Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

123 Alexandria Emersom 1 

110 Tanya Urtusuastegui 2 

137 Samantha Sanders 3 

140 Elisa Valle 4 

103 Michelle Lapadura 5 

120 Adriana Brimmer 6 

121 Brittany Campos 7 

139 Amanda Tanner 8 

118 marisa Bartek 9 

104 Raquel Manalus 10 

125 Vanessa Gasswint 10 

111 Kimberly York 10 

126 Keri Gerhart 10 

   

Bikini  Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

115 Alexis Aragon 1 

136 Kayla Repovsch 2 

131 Jessica Paulson 3 

127 Jenn Helm 4 

119 Nicole Benge 5 

135 Jennifer Reed 6 

141 Erin Winans 7 

129 Simonie Krame 8 

114 Corissa Alley 9 

132 Makaila Peterson 10 

107 Marisa Monaghan 10 

133 Nohemi Preciado 10 

  



   

Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

117 Branna Barcelo 1 

134 Nicole Quindara 2 

116 Cortney Bailey 3 

138 Kelsey Schroeder 4 

124 Alex Espinoza 5 

109 Heather Smith 6 

99 Veronica Chacon 7 

100 Sommer Green 8 

130 April Munoz 9 

128 Emily Howell 10 

   

Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

140 Elisa Valle 1 

103 Michelle Lapadura 2 

118 Marisa Bartek 3 

122 Jacelyn Coffaro 4 

120 Adriana Brimmer 5 

101 Kelly Hills 6 

137 Samantha Sanders 7 

139 Amanda Tanner 8 

125 Vanessa Gasswint 9 

107 Natalie Pao 10 

112 Bobbi Calero Reimer 10 

  



   

Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

136 Kayla Repovsch 1 

145 Bailey Zygutis 2 

123 Alexandria Emersom 3 

143 Simone Knight 4 

110 Tanya Urtusuastegui 5 

127 Jenn Helm 6 

144 Ashley Williams 7 

104 Raquel Manalus 8 

121 Brittany Campos 9 

126 Keri Gerhart 10 

133 Nohemi Preciado 10 

   

Bikini Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

115 Alexis Aragon 1 

119 Nicole Benge 2 

131 Jessica Paulson 3 

129 Simone Krame 4 

141 Erin Winans 5 

114 Corissa Alley 6 

135 Jennifer Reed 7 

105 Jen Meade 8 

132 Makaila Peterson 9 

102 Kayce Kahl 10 

 


